Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction ca5f7al9al15c167f2380796f1fa85chaabd2563aaeacb8425effb7df5eadbf32
Block 000000000000000004bb9209b1e5b56dc6fadab351f82fa5d59ef2681771cbc2
589521
Timestamp 51472-06-16 07:40:00 utc
Confirmations 252173
Fee Paid 0.00000228

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1H44tNtATdg3YsplL3Ph5W2vG9dXTHfBIpX
#0 via 514fb0f11269492a55fe. .. [2]

Output 1HLFBEzcH1511FqjWEYckZuo9wNYhfeUgG
#0

Output 1KwVXg50Q8aaXxEG93jdFeiPwZYRWCBjWoe
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

14.41590496 BSV

14.41590496 BSV

0.00042853 BSV

14.41547415 BSV

14.41590268 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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